HALSTEAD, Sean
Fractions

DETABENE, Linkbelt
Fractions

BERNICKE, Shadlog
Fractions

AGIR, Jason Bingham
Fractions

1st Pref
61
61

107
107

253
253.000

156
156

Preferences Received

2nd Pref
276
138.000

101
50.500

82
41.000

118
59.000

Buada

3rd Pref
149
49.667

157
52.333

87
29.000

184
61.333

Formal Votes
Informal Votes

Total

4th Pref
91
22.750

212
53.000

155
38.750

119

29.750

577

580

Total
577
271.417

577
262.833

577
361.750 Elected

577
306.083 Elected

99%
1%
100%



